
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

State of Rhode Island and Providence Plantations 
STATE INVESTMENT COMMISSION 

 
Room 135, State House, Providence, Rhode Island 

9:00 A.M. 
2013 Provisional Meeting Schedule 

 
 
Wednesday, January 23, 2013 

Wednesday, February 27, 2013 

Wednesday, March 27, 2013 

Wednesday, April 24, 2013 

Wednesday, May 22, 2013 

Wednesday, June 26, 2013 

Wednesday, July 24, 2013 

Wednesday, August 28, 2013 

Wednesday, September 25, 2013 

Wednesday, October 23, 2013 

Wednesday, November 20, 2013 

Wednesday, December 18, 2013 
 


